
8.24 Andre Kostelanetz and His
Orchestra,
"To a Wild Rose," "To a Water
Lily" (MacDowell)
8.30 From the Studio: Jean Mc-
Lay (contralto),* Carmena "’ (Lane Wilson),
"Bless the Children’? (Nichol),"Life’s Balcony" (Brahe)
8.39 West End Celebrity Orch-
estra,
"Don Jose" (Charrosin), "Fran-zel’ (Parker), "Souvenir de
Monte Carlo" (Tattenhall)
8.48 Allan Jones (tenor),"The Sleigh" (Kuntz), "Inter-
mezzo" (Provost)
8.54 Dajos Bela Orchestra,
"Dancing Damoiselle"’ (Fall)
8.58 Station Wotices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 Music for Dancing: Victor
Silvester and His Ballroom Or-
chestra
10. 0 Sports summary
10.40 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
1.30 p.m. Afternoon programme
6. 0 Variety
6.°0 Dinner Music
7.0 After Dinner Music7.46 "The Mystery of Mooredge
Manor"8.0 Variety
8.30 "Paul Clifford"
8.66 Interlude
8. 0
0. 0
0.30

Band Musle
Light Recitals
Close down

AN 424 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
41. 0 "Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn"
411.20 Music from the Movies

12. 0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Commentary on _ SeniorFootball Match at Rugby Park
4.30 Floor Show
5.30 Sports Results
6.35 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "The Big Four"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking in
the Radio Magazine on Sunday
at 9.0 a.m.
6:45 ‘To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time
7.16 ‘Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour, (Interludes by
Maxine Sullivan)
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsree! and War Review
9.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Mass for Five Voices
(William Byrd), Fleet Street
Choir
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. June 2
1ZB tt?
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m., London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)
10. 0 New Releases
42. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade

3. 0 Sincerely Yours
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea).5.0 The Sunbeams session
(Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News¢?9 Music You Should Hear
7.15 -Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 Manhunt

|

7.45 The Talemaster
|
8. O Current Ceiling Prices

| 8 5 Celebrity Artist; JohnCharles Thomas
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 The Bat
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6.0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
410. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Of interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.1 London News
6.45 Spofts Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
rs In His Steps
ze The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

8. 5 Celebrity Artists: John
Charles Thomas
8.15 The Rains Came
8.45 Hot Dates in History
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
10. 0 Jane Arden: Girl Detective
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
#8. QO Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
450 Sports Summary
5. © Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee c
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30, !n His Steps
7.45 © The Blind Man’s House8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: John
Charlies Thomas
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Dickens Club: Nicholas
Nickelby
. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
9.30 For the Stay-at-home
11. 0 London News
11.156 A Famous Dance Band

4ZB 1310a ie a.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
41. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth, in-
cluding a presentation by theSenior Radio Players
5.45 The Garden Club of theAir6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
6.45 Sports Results (Bernic)
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Brains Trust Junior
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists: Jcha
arles Thomas
The Rains Came
The Listeners’ Club
Doctor Mac
The Bat
Dan Dunne, Secret Opera~
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tive 48
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

x

AEA nena
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.7 The Rains Came9. Doctor Mac
10.80 Close down
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